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Contestant Name
Total

Go
Champ. GroundCity State Draw

Total

Score
Place

 323 Jeter Don Lawrence Council Hill OK 020/9  Naughty Sal  FU88.01  1,650.00  3,350.00  5,000.00

 500.00

 13,000.00

 45,000.00

 3,480.00

 0.00

 49,520.00

 24,760.00

 26,360.00

 5,000.00

 8

 6

Fee Adjustments

Net Fees

Purse

 58,000.00 Total Purse

Less 6.00%

 54,520.00 Subtotal

Sponser/Added $

Total

Payoff Values

Total Prize $

Go Prize $

Aggregate Prize $

Final Prize $

 54,520.00

# Places - Go/Aggregate

# Places - Finals

 16,500.00 Gross Fees

Initial Entries:

$250Entry Fees:

 52Current Entries:

 16DR/DO/VR:
 66

Number of Gos:

Yes

 1

Finals:


