5:00:46PM

StdRodeoRidingEventsGoRoundReport

Page 1 of 1

SALINAS, CA (323) Go-Round Results

Bull Riding

Go-Round: Finals



Place	Total Score	Cont No.	Contestant Name	City	State	Draw	Champ.	Ground	Total Go
1	88.0	323	Jeter Don Lawrence	Council Hill	ОК	020/9 Naughty Sal FU	1,650.00	3,350.00	5,000.00

Т	16,500.00	Gross Fees			
	500.00	Fee Adjustments	Finals:	Yes	
13,000.00		Net Fees	Number of Gos:	1	
	45,000.00	Purse			
	58,000.00	Total Purse			
	3,480.00	Less 6.00%	Initial Entries:	66	
	54,520.00	Subtotal	DR/DO/VR:	16	
0.00		Sponser/Added \$	Current Entries:	52	
	54,520.00	Total	Entry Fees:	\$250	

Payoff Values				
49,520.00	Total Prize \$			
24,760.00	Go Prize \$			
26,360.00	Aggregate Prize \$			
5,000.00	Final Prize \$			
8	# Places - Go/Aggregate			
6	# Places - Finals			